

ary

**Before: Shri S. S. Agate**  
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /  
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 26<sup>th</sup> September 2024.

**CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :**

- 5. TP/2887/2022 ) None present.  
)
- 14. TP/636/2024 ) None present.  
[Original] )  
(ECHCBM02231452023) )  
)
- 25. TP/1992/2024 ) None present.  
[Original] )  
(ECHCBM02023562024) )  
)
- 26. TP/2046/2024 ) None present.  
[Original] )  
(ECHCBM02030692024) )  
)  
) P.C.: Adjourned to 18.10.2024  
)  
)  
)  
)  
)

26.09.2024

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /**  
**Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master**